
mini Crostic Puzzle 1835
Are self-driving cars behind both doors?
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A.
She stars as Captain Olivia
Benson on "Law & Order:
Special Victims Unit" 109
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B. Fit of rage, hysteria, or
alarm  65 
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C. Nevertheless; furthermore
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D.
Where to visit Olympic
National Park or the Space
Needle  40 
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E. New Jersey NHL team
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F. Eau de ___
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G. The Montgolfier Brothers
pioneered this   2  
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H.

With the expectation,
intention, or desire of
something or something
happening
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I. With Weill, he wrote The
Threepenny Opera  13 
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J.
Disco song by Van McCoy
that topped the Hot 100 in
1975  75 

 
116

 
  7  

   
107

 
 12 

 
 50 

 
 45 

 
105

 
 26 

.

K. Entertained lavishly
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L. Gushed; spouted
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M.

They have been widely
used as refrigerants,
propellants (in aerosol
applications), and solvents
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